OEPA
Taxa

Code
01801
03600
06700
23600
44501
51001
72700
72900
78702
79100
80470
82770
83000
83040
83051
83300
84470
85821
95100

Shaw Brook 2013
River Mile:
Drainage Area:

Species
Turbellaria
Oligochaeta
Crangonyx sp
Aeshna sp
Corixidae
Polycentropodidae
Anopheles sp
Culex sp
Psectrotanypus dyari
Thienemannimyia group
Cricotopus (C.) or Orthocladius (O.) sp
Chironomus (C.) riparius group
Dicrotendipes sp
Dicrotendipes neomodestus
Dicrotendipes simpsoni
Glyptotendipes (G.) sp
Polypedilum (P.) illinoense
Tanytarsus glabrescens group sp 7
Physella sp (also named Physa sp.)

Number of Organisms

ICI Score

Number of Quantitative Taxa
Number of Qualitative Taxa
Number of Qualitative EPT Taxa
Total Number of Taxa

0.40
0.0 miles2
Number
HD Qual
+
9 +
+
+
+
1
1 +
1 +
+
2
2
32 +
3
2
3
6
+
2
+
64
14
12
11
19



